
Yellow Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Tex-San Services Trey Baring 98
Yellow Tex-San Services Ryan Baring 95
Yellow Tex-San Services Steve Milam 91
Yellow Tex-San Services Brooks Holzhausen 93

377
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Grant Norman 72
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Daniel McCarty 88
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Wes Harkins 80
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Kevin London 83

323
Yellow E-Z Bel Construction Ish Garcia 80
Yellow E-Z Bel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 83
Yellow E-Z Bel Construction Daniel G 74
Yellow E-Z Bel Construction Smiley Lozada 83

320
Yellow Broadway Bank Robert Ochoa 64
Yellow Broadway Bank Ghost 84
Yellow ADKF Tyson Gaenzel 91
Yellow ADKF Jason Nelson 81

320
Yellow Maverick of Texas Jerry Hewtty 81
Yellow Maverick of Texas Nick Hewtty 87
Yellow Maverick of Texas Dre Gonzalez 60
Yellow Maverick of Texas Hector Gonzales 71

299
Yellow FSG Lighting Jason Barrett 72
Yellow FSG Lighting Mark Coshal 84
Yellow FSG Lighting Denis Luster 63
Yellow FSG Lighting Mac Carrillo 71

290



Yellow Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow SA Rebar Chris Moore 72
Yellow SA Rebar Rodney Eicenburg 82
Yellow SA Rebar Steven Garcia 75
Yellow SA Rebar Charlie Medellip 61

290
Yellow Catto & Catto Ana Tomes 44
Yellow Catto & Catto Doug Mercer 90
Yellow Catto & Catto Logan Rust 82
Yellow Catto & Catto Justin Derby 72

288
Yellow Pape-Dawson David Brodbeck 54
Yellow Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 84
Yellow Pape-Dawson Jon Adame 85
Yellow Pape-Dawson Jon Robinson 64

287
Yellow WG Yates Nick Mcilwain 61
Yellow WG Yates Carlos Elizondo 65
Yellow WG Yates Chad Christesson 85
Yellow WG Yates Andrew White 69

280
Yellow Smithers Mohammed Hannan 80
Yellow Smithers Rick McNealy 71
Yellow Smithers Roy Bass 80
Yellow Smithers Mark Anderson 47

278
Yellow Baker Triangle Michael Sireno 61
Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 89
Yellow Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 65
Yellow Baker Triangle Baldo Guardiola 61

276



Yellow Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Catto & Catto Hunter   73
Yellow Catto & Catto Justin   70
Yellow Catto & Catto Wayne   71
Yellow Catto & Catto John   61

275
Yellow Ridout Barrett Will Holisky 78
Yellow Ridout Barrett Don Ohauer 65
Yellow Ridout Barrett Don Seidel 57
Yellow Ridout Barrett Chris Beloisco 71

271
Yellow Intertech Flooring Tess Shelton 66
Yellow Intertech Flooring Ceiso Guerrero 57
Yellow Intertech Flooring Mike Grendell 77
Yellow Intertech Flooring Gary Bridger 70

270
Yellow PeopleReady Lee Davis 61
Yellow PeopleReady Tracy Suberg 74
Yellow PeopleReady Jake Starr 71
Yellow PeopleReady Bryan Agena 64

270
Yellow Kennedy Wire & Roping Rudy Mernella 72
Yellow United Site Services Kevin Barnd 57
Yellow Buyers Barricades Matt Smith 67
Yellow Buyers Barricades Mickey Stevens 71

267
Yellow Fire & Life Safety America Mike Hubbard 33
Yellow Fire & Life Safety America Cory Sheaffer 78
Yellow Fire & Life Safety America Patrick Maio 84
Yellow Fire & Life Safety America Luke Swain 68

263



Yellow Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Harvey Cleary Jerry Keeran 26
Yellow Harvey Cleary Rammy Morrison 69
Yellow Harvey Cleary Nick Martinez 91
Yellow Harvey Cleary Garrett Wheat 75

261
Yellow ABC Fire Systems Lee Lane 73
Yellow ABC Fire Systems Gilbert Garcia 66
Yellow ABC Fire Systems Tyler Dewey 75
Yellow ABC Fire Systems Brandon Davis 44

258
Yellow South Texas Drywall Ellis Ridour 77
Yellow South Texas Drywall Tony Vera 33
Yellow South Texas Drywall Jason Slocum 59
Yellow South Texas Drywall Jordan Eiden 78

247
Yellow TDIndustries Jarrett Pawelek 89
Yellow TDIndustries Amanda Moguel 23
Yellow TDIndustries Dustin Placko 60
Yellow TDIndustries Jordan Barnes 58

230
Yellow Frost Bank Vanessa Mayfield 61
Yellow Frost Bank Laura Eckhardt 57
Yellow Frost Bank Olivia Zidek 38
Yellow Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 61

217
Yellow UTSA Bryce Suter 48
Yellow UTSA Troy McCaffrey 54
Yellow UTSA Shane McCaffrey 74
Yellow UTSA Loir Ellerson 25

201



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Tex-San Services Trey Baring 98
Yellow Tex-San Services Ryan Baring 95
Yellow Tex-San Services Brooks Holzhausen 93
Yellow Harvey Cleary Nick Martinez 91
Yellow ADKF Tyson Gaenzel 91
Yellow Tex-San Services Steve Milam 91
Yellow Catto & Catto Doug Mercer 90
Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 89
Yellow TDIndustries Jarrett Pawelek 89
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Daniel McCarty 88
Yellow Maverick of Texas Nick Hewtty 87
Yellow Pape-Dawson Jon Adame 85
Yellow WG Yates Chad Christesson 85
Yellow FSG Lighting Mark Coshal 84
Yellow Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 84
Yellow Broadway Bank Ghost 84
Yellow Fire & Life Safety America Patrick Maio 84
Yellow E-Z Bel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 83
Yellow E-Z Bel Construction Smiley Lozada 83
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Kevin London 83
Yellow SA Rebar Rodney Eicenburg 82
Yellow Catto & Catto Logan Rust 82
Yellow Maverick of Texas Jerry Hewtty 81
Yellow ADKF Jason Nelson 81
Yellow E-Z Bel Construction Ish Garcia 80
Yellow Smithers Mohammed Hannan 80
Yellow Smithers Roy Bass 80
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Wes Harkins 80
Yellow Ridout Barrett Will Holisky 78
Yellow South Texas Drywall Jordan Eiden 78
Yellow Fire & Life Safety America Cory Sheaffer 78



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow South Texas Drywall Ellis Ridour 77
Yellow Intertech Flooring Mike Grendell 77
Yellow SA Rebar Steven Garcia 75
Yellow Harvey Cleary Garrett Wheat 75
Yellow ABC Fire Systems Tyler Dewey 75
Yellow E-Z Bel Construction Daniel G 74
Yellow PeopleReady Tracy Suberg 74
Yellow UTSA Shane McCaffrey 74
Yellow ABC Fire Systems Lee Lane 73
Yellow Catto & Catto Hunter   73
Yellow FSG Lighting Jason Barrett 72
Yellow SA Rebar Chris Moore 72
Yellow Kennedy Wire & Roping Rudy Mernella 72
Yellow Catto & Catto Justin Derby 72
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Grant Norman 72
Yellow FSG Lighting Mac Carrillo 71
Yellow Buyers Barricades Mickey Stevens 71
Yellow Ridout Barrett Chris Beloisco 71
Yellow Maverick of Texas Hector Gonzales 71
Yellow Smithers Rick McNealy 71
Yellow Catto & Catto Wayne   71
Yellow PeopleReady Jake Starr 71
Yellow Catto & Catto Justin   70
Yellow Intertech Flooring Gary Bridger 70
Yellow Harvey Cleary Rammy Morrison 69
Yellow WG Yates Andrew White 69
Yellow Fire & Life Safety America Luke Swain 68
Yellow Buyers Barricades Matt Smith 67
Yellow ABC Fire Systems Gilbert Garcia 66
Yellow Intertech Flooring Tess Shelton 66
Yellow Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 65



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Ridout Barrett Don Ohauer 65
Yellow WG Yates Carlos Elizondo 65
Yellow Pape-Dawson Jon Robinson 64
Yellow Broadway Bank Robert Ochoa 64
Yellow PeopleReady Bryan Agena 64
Yellow FSG Lighting Denis Luster 63
Yellow SA Rebar Charlie Medellip 61
Yellow Baker Triangle Michael Sireno 61
Yellow Baker Triangle Baldo Guardiola 61
Yellow Frost Bank Vanessa Mayfield 61
Yellow Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 61
Yellow Catto & Catto John   61
Yellow PeopleReady Lee Davis 61
Yellow WG Yates Nick Mcilwain 61
Yellow Maverick of Texas Dre Gonzalez 60
Yellow TDIndustries Dustin Placko 60
Yellow South Texas Drywall Jason Slocum 59
Yellow TDIndustries Jordan Barnes 58
Yellow United Site Services Kevin Barnd 57
Yellow Ridout Barrett Don Seidel 57
Yellow Frost Bank Laura Eckhardt 57
Yellow Intertech Flooring Ceiso Guerrero 57
Yellow Pape-Dawson David Brodbeck 54
Yellow UTSA Troy McCaffrey 54
Yellow UTSA Bryce Suter 48
Yellow Smithers Mark Anderson 47
Yellow ABC Fire Systems Brandon Davis 44
Yellow Catto & Catto Ana Tomes 44
Yellow Frost Bank Olivia Zidek 38
Yellow South Texas Drywall Tony Vera 33
Yellow Fire & Life Safety America Mike Hubbard 33



Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Harvey Cleary Jerry Keeran 26
Yellow UTSA Loir Ellerson 25
Yellow TDIndustries Amanda Moguel 23



Red Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Red Terracon Jerry Nelson 87
Red Terracon Rudy Bazan 97
Red Terracon Rue Ferguson 92
Red Terracon Tony Rivera 97

373
Red IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 84
Red IBTX Risk Services Drew Addison 87
Red IBTX Risk Services Shayne Roberson 92
Red IBTX Risk Services Ed Pape 92

355
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Fred Wakefield 92
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Brad Beck 83
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Alan Gresham 80
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Warren Mutz 85

340
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Stephen Etheridge 91
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Randy Dietart 78
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Rey Garza 83
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Cody Engel 88

340
Red Joeris General Contractors Ryan Doege 83
Red Joeris General Contractors Travis Cody 83
Red Joeris General Contractors Dean Meyer 71
Red Joeris General Contractors Wade Mayfield 93

330
Red Metropolitan Contracting Jason Harmon 76
Red Metropolitan Contracting Taylor Jordan 81
Red Metropolitan Contracting Ethan Guinn 90
Red Metropolitan Contracting Brandon Behrens 80

327



Red Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Red Keystone Concrete Alex Tipps 81
Red Keystone Concrete Adam Hughes 80
Red Keystone Concrete Zach Tschirhart 74
Red Keystone Concrete Chris Morris 84

319
Red Spawglass Russell Jenkins 80
Red Spawglass Kevin Potts 86
Red Spawglass Nathan Jenkins 75
Red Spawglass Travis Evans 71

312
Red Action Gypsum Supply Jason Lewis 77
Red Action Gypsum Supply Lee Ainsworth 74
Red Action Gypsum Supply Mat Boden 71
Red Action Gypsum Supply Mark Billings 87

309
Red Bartlett Cocke General Contractors William Cavanaugh 82
Red Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Jonathan Adams 74
Red Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Brandon Sciba 72
Red Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Michael Hearn 76

304
Red RSM US LLP Ryan Rummer 84
Red RSM US LLP Chris Christians 99
Red RSM US LLP Ashley Fousek 35
Red RSM US LLP Phil Shoenfeld 72

290
Red Markel Surety Bill Dawley 73
Red Markel Surety Tom Whitney 75
Red Markel Surety Bill Roberts 72
Red Markel Surety Brian Lennard 69

289



Red Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Red Catto & Catto Chris Cherniss 79
Red Catto & Catto Kevin Cherniss 62
Red Catto & Catto Jerry Cavitt 70
Red Catto & Catto Will Hammond 76

287
Red Cokinos Kyle Zunker 70
Red Cokinos Cody Smith 76
Red Cokinos Ricky Reeves 74
Red Cokinos Dylan Weddle 64

284
Red Keystone Concrete Ed Kelley 74
Red Keystone Concrete Drew Godwin 57
Red Keystone Concrete Jack Whitten 85
Red Keystone Concrete Blake Moeler 56

272
Red TDIndustries Erek Stone 82
Red TDIndustries Thomas Fawcett 63
Red TDIndustries Dan Willers 69
Red TDIndustries Chad Fisher 55

269
Red Gunn Fleet Rick Moreland 89
Red Gunn Fleet Brent Montgomery 60

149
Red Catto & Catto Joe Arroyo 63
Red Catto & Catto Bob Renard 84

147
Red Gardner Law Kelly Foster 41
Red Gardner Law Linda Dowbrava 29
Red Gardner Law Meghan Pelley 16
Red Gardner Law Alfredo Lozano 55

141



Red Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Red Dausin Electric James Arce 32
Red Dausin Electric Brian Knox 49
Red Dausin Electric Claudio Bertrand 34

115



Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red RSM US LLP Chris Christians 99
Red Terracon Rudy Bazan 97
Red Terracon Tony Rivera 97
Red Joeris General Contractors Wade Mayfield 93
Red Terracon Rue Ferguson 92
Red IBTX Risk Services Shayne Roberson 92
Red IBTX Risk Services Ed Pape 92
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Fred Wakefield 92
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Stephen Etheridge 91
Red Metropolitan Contracting Ethan Guinn 90
Red Gunn Fleet Rick Moreland 89
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Cody Engel 88
Red Action Gypsum Supply Mark Billings 87
Red Terracon Jerry Nelson 87
Red IBTX Risk Services Drew Addison 87
Red Spawglass Kevin Potts 86
Red Keystone Concrete Jack Whitten 85
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Warren Mutz 85
Red Catto & Catto Bob Renard 84
Red Keystone Concrete Chris Morris 84
Red RSM US LLP Ryan Rummer 84
Red IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 84
Red Joeris General Contractors Ryan Doege 83
Red Joeris General Contractors Travis Cody 83
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Brad Beck 83
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Rey Garza 83
Red Bartlett Cocke General Contractors William Cavanaugh 82
Red TDIndustries Erek Stone 82
Red Keystone Concrete Alex Tipps 81
Red Metropolitan Contracting Taylor Jordan 81
Red Keystone Concrete Adam Hughes 80



Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red Spawglass Russell Jenkins 80
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Alan Gresham 80
Red Metropolitan Contracting Brandon Behrens 80
Red Catto & Catto Chris Cherniss 79
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Randy Dietart 78
Red Action Gypsum Supply Jason Lewis 77
Red Cokinos Cody Smith 76
Red Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Michael Hearn 76
Red Catto & Catto Will Hammond 76
Red Metropolitan Contracting Jason Harmon 76
Red Markel Surety Tom Whitney 75
Red Spawglass Nathan Jenkins 75
Red Cokinos Ricky Reeves 74
Red Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Jonathan Adams 74
Red Action Gypsum Supply Lee Ainsworth 74
Red Keystone Concrete Zach Tschirhart 74
Red Keystone Concrete Ed Kelley 74
Red Markel Surety Bill Dawley 73
Red Markel Surety Bill Roberts 72
Red Bartlett Cocke General Contractors Brandon Sciba 72
Red RSM US LLP Phil Shoenfeld 72
Red Joeris General Contractors Dean Meyer 71
Red Action Gypsum Supply Mat Boden 71
Red Spawglass Travis Evans 71
Red Cokinos Kyle Zunker 70
Red Catto & Catto Jerry Cavitt 70
Red Markel Surety Brian Lennard 69
Red TDIndustries Dan Willers 69
Red Cokinos Dylan Weddle 64
Red Catto & Catto Joe Arroyo 63
Red TDIndustries Thomas Fawcett 63



Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red Catto & Catto Kevin Cherniss 62
Red Gunn Fleet Brent Montgomery 60
Red Keystone Concrete Drew Godwin 57
Red Keystone Concrete Blake Moeler 56
Red Gardner Law Alfredo Lozano 55
Red TDIndustries Chad Fisher 55
Red Dausin Electric Brian Knox 49
Red Gardner Law Kelly Foster 41
Red RSM US LLP Ashley Fousek 35
Red Dausin Electric Claudio Bertrand 34
Red Dausin Electric James Arce 32
Red Gardner Law Linda Dowbrava 29
Red Gardner Law Meghan Pelley 16



Course Company First Last Score Award
Yellow Tex-San Services Trey Baring 98
Yellow Tex-San Services Ryan Baring 95
Yellow Tex-San Services Steve Milam 91
Yellow Tex-San Services Brooks Holzhausen 93

377
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Grant Norman 72
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Daniel McCarty 88
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Wes Harkins 80
Yellow Beck ReadyMix Kevin London 83

323
Yellow Broadway Bank Robert Ochoa 64
Yellow Broadway Bank Ghost 84
Yellow ADKF Tyson Gaenzel 91
Yellow ADKF Jason Nelson 81

320
Course Company First Last Score Award

Red Terracon Jerry Nelson 87
Red Terracon Rudy Bazan 97
Red Terracon Rue Ferguson 92
Red Terracon Tony Rivera 97

373
Red IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 84
Red IBTX Risk Services Drew Addison 87
Red IBTX Risk Services Shayne Roberson 92
Red IBTX Risk Services Ed Pape 92

355
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Fred Wakefield 92
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Brad Beck 83
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Alan Gresham 80
Red Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpster Warren Mutz 85

340

Course Company First Last Score Award

Yellow Tex-San Services Trey Baring 98 Yellow CH
Yellow Tex-San Services Ryan Baring 95 Yellow RU
Yellow Tex-San Services Brooks Holzhausen 93 Yellow 3rd

Course Award

Red RSM US LLP Chris Christians 99 Red CH
Red Terracon Rudy Bazan 97 Red RU
Red Terracon Tony Rivera 97 Red 3rd
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